BVI Airport Authority

BVI Recreational Trust

Department of Human Resources

Public Works Department

BVI National Parks Trust

Other

ACHIEVEMENTS AT A GLANCE 

In 2024, the Customer Service Care Centre was able to reduce customer complaints by 

70% and has rectified Two Hundred and eight (208) out of two hundred and ninety-

eight (298) complaints for both internal and external customers. These complaints ranged 

from delivering incorrect information, inappropriate transfer of calls, unacceptable 

customer service, untimely response to calls and customers, inconsistent opening hours,